Mount Sopris AI'T Cucrtemc

Instruments Co., Inc. POCCWNA 125445,
A 4975 E. 41st - MockBa, yn. CmornbHas 24a,

Ave.Denver, CO 80216 AGT 1420,
MOUNT SOPRIS Lea ' ; ocme

USA : Ten (495) 232-07-86
PNSTRUMENTS - Ten:+1 303279 3211 systems and services o mjj|: sales@agtsys.ru,

Wwww.mountsopris.com Web: www.agtsys.ru

KabenbHble ronosKku

KabenbHan ronoeka Gearhart-Owen B cbope ans 4—xunbHoro kabens anametpom 4,76 mm (0,187
Atoima)

2CHG-1000-188: Cable Head

2CHG-0008: Cable Head Protective Cap

2CHG-0016: GOI 4 Quick Change Collar

28-175-998: Screw, SSSM3-.5x 3

25-402-014: O-ring 2-014 N674-7

2CHG-0015: GOI 4 Cable Head

21-850-911: Connector, Insert 4-Pin Boot

2CHG-0005: Spacer Sleeve

' 21-850-913: Connector, Insert 4-Pin Female

28-957-001: Grease Fitting

- (; " 2CHG-0003: Washer
)
i)
28-185-549: Screw, M6 x 1 X 6 =
. 1 2CHG-0001: 3/16” Cone
= \

2CHG-0017: GOI 4 Cable Body 2CHG-0002: 3/16” Cone Cup

TR

4]

17-106-897: Cable Head Spring 3/16”

TN

W

FHEEEEEEL LR L



KabenbHas ronoska Gearhart-Owen B cbope ans 4-3KunbHoro Kabena anametpom 6,53 mm (0,257

nonma)

2CHM-1010-250: Cable Head l

2CHS-0030: Brass Contact

2CHS-0010: Bulkhead

21-808-511: Bulkhead Mecca Connector

21-808-508: Mecca Socket

02000-0444: Screw, M3 x 5 ton
- om
-4
28-957-001: Grease Fitting
o=
o
28-185-549: Screw, M6 x 1 x 6¢
‘e
K

2CHM-1011: 3/16 to MSI Single Connector

R

02000-0168: Cable Head Protective Cap

25-402-007: O-ring 2-007

2CHS-0020: Contact Insulator
25-402-012: O-ring 2-012
Located Below Contact Insulator

25-402-115: O-ring 2-115

28-185-049: Screw, #4-40 x 3/16
21-230-543: Lug Amp

21-808-509: Mecca Boot

2CHG-0004: Cable Head Housing
) ($166.00)

s 2CHG-0003: Washer

“ ! 17-106-912: 1/4” Cone
m 2CHG-0002: 3/16" Cone Cup
| B
1

17-106-897: Spring Cable Protector



'bpuaHan kabesnbHasa ronoska Gearhart-Owen/MSI B c6ope ana 1-kunbHoro kabens gpnamertpom 4,76
mm (0,187")

2CHM-1010-188: Cable Head . 4
02000-0168: Cable Head Protective Cap

25-402-007: O-ring 2-007

2CHS-0030: Brass Contact

2CHS-0020: Contact Insulator
25-402-012: O-ring 2-012
Located Below Contact Insulator

2CHS-0010: Bulkhead

25-402-115: O-ring 2-115

21-808-511: Bulkhead Mecca Connector

28-185-049: Screw, #4-40 x 3/16"
21-808-508: Mecca Socket
— i 21-230-543: Lug Amp

21-808-509: Mecca Boot

02000-0444: Screw, M3 x 5 P
—< o=
4
2CHG-0004: Cable Head Housing
28-957-001: Grease Fitting
-0
]
28-185-549: Screw, M6 x 1 x 6
(‘ N\ 2CHG-0003: Washer
‘e
'® “ 2CHG-0001: 3/16" Cone

Q)
o
|
2CHM-1011: 3/16 to MSI Single Connector .
i

m 2CHG-0002: 3/16" Cone Cup

17-106-897: Spring Cable Protector

=
-
e



'bpupaHan kabesnbHasa ronoska Gearhart-Owen/MSI 8 c6ope ans 1-KuabHOro Kabens auameTpom 6,53
mm (0,257")

2CHM-1010-250: Cable Head ; P
7 02000-0168: Cable Head Protective Cap

25-402-007: O-ring 2-007

2CHS-0030: Brass Contact

2CHS-0020: Contact Insulator
25-402-012: O-ring 2-012

‘ Located Below Contact Insulator
2CHS-0010: Bulkhead ; N
25-402-115: O-ring 2-115

21-808-511: Bulkhead Mecca Connector

28-185-049: Screw, #4-40 x 3/16
21-808-508: Mecca Socket '

i 21-230-543: Lug Amp

21-808-509: Mecca Boot

02000-0444: Screw, M3 x 5 o
- o=
-
2CHG-0004: Cable Head Housing
($166.00)
28-957-001: Grease Fitting
el
e
28-185-549: Screw, M6 x 1 x 6¢
(; N 2CHG-0003: Washer
‘® .
K

“ ; 17-106-912: 1/4” Cone
m 2CHG-0002: 3/16" Cone Cup
| B
!

2CHM-1011: 3/16 to MSI Single Connector

-
-
-
-~
-
—
~

17-106-897: Spring Cable Protector




KabenbHas ronoska MSI 8 cbope ans 1-skunbHoro kabena 2,54 n 3,17 mm (0,10 1 0,125 arorima)

2CHS-1000: Cable Head

02000-0168: Cable Head Protective Cap

25-402-007: O-ring 2-007
2CHS-0030: Brass Contact

2CHS-0020: Contact Insulator
25-402-012: O-ring 2-012
Located Below Contact Insulator

2CHS-0010: Bulkhead

25-402-115: O-ring 2-115

21-808-511: Bulkhead Mecca Connector |
|
28-185-049: Screw, #4-40 x 3/16

21-808-505: Mecca Socket

-3
— 21-230-545: Lug Amp

' I-
l, 21-808-504: Mecca Boot

02000-0444: Screw, M3 x 5 .
= e 4 02000-1064: Cable Head Housing
e
" 02000-1454: Inner Cone
28-176-007: Screw, SSS M6-1x 8
I] i 02000-1453: Brass Sleeve
]
28-957-001: Grease Fittin,

ﬂ o 02000-1452: Outer Sleeve
|

5 02000-0155: Clamping Screw

02000-0509: Spring Cable Protector




